D
Contents
Contents ..................................................................................................................................... 2
WELCOME TO DIRECT CHANNEL SUPPORT SYSTEMS ..................................................................... 3
Cable Containment Solutions .................................................................................................... 3
Why Choose Direct Channel? ................................................................................................. 3
Industries We Serve ............................................................................................................... 3
Our Commitment .................................................................................................................. 3

     Contact Us Today!
      Website: www.directchannel.uk.com
     Call Us: 0121 270 8507
CABLE TRAY
Light Duty Cable Tray
Light Cable Tray / 15mm Wall Height
Pre-Galvanised
Size: Height 12.5mm x L 3m
Available: 50mm – 300mm
Variation  Product Code
50mm Wide  CTL50
75mm Wide  CTL75
100mm Wide  CTL100
150mm Wide                             CT150
225mm Wide                          CTL225
300mm Wide                          CTL300
Medium Duty Cable Tray & Bends
     CABLE TRAY / 25mm Wall Height
Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised / Stainless
Size: Height 25mm x Length 3 Meters

CVL300
PLD50G
PLD75G
PLD100G
PLD150G
PLD225G
PLD300G
BASKET TRAY
CABLE WIRE BASKET
35MM Shallow (Electro Zinc)
Electro Zinc Plated (EZ)
Size: Width 60mm-300mm X L
3m
Depth: 50mm – 35mm
Variation  Product Code
60mm Wide  CTB60/35
100mm Wide  CTB100/35
150mm Wide  CTB150/35
200mm Wide                   CTB200/35
300mm Wide                   CTL300/35
60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 1.2 mm
Electro Zinc Plated (EZ)
Size: Width 100mm
Length: 1.2 mm
Variation  Product Code
100mm Wide      CTB100/60 -1200
60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 800 mm
Electro Zinc Plated (EZ)
Size: Width 60mm-300mm
Length: 800 mm
Variation  Product Code
60mm Wide         CTB60/60.800
100mm Wide      CTB100/60 -800
150mm Wide       CTB150/60.800
200mm Wide       CTB200/60.800
300mm Wide        CTB300/60.800
60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 1 M
Electro Zinc Plated (EZ)
Size: Width 60mm-450mm
Length: 1 M
Variation  Product Code
60mm Wide         CTB60/60.1000
100mm Wide      CTB100/60 -1000
150mm Wide       CTB150/60.1000
200mm Wide       CTB200/60.1000
60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 1.5 M
Electro Zinc Plated (EZ)
Size: Width 100mm
Length: 1.5 M
Variation  Product Code
100mm Wide      CTB100/60 -1500
60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 3 M
Electro Zinc Plated (EZ)
Size: Width 60mm-450mm
Length: 3 M
Variation  Product Code
60mm Wide  CTB60/60
100mm Wide  CTB100/60
150mm Wide  CTB150/60
200mm Wide                   CTB200/60
300mm Wide                   CTL300/60
450mm Wide                   CTB450/60
60MM Depth Length 3 M
Electro Zinc/ Hot Dip Galvanised / Stainless
Size: Height 25mm x Length 3 Meters
Available: 50mm – 600mm

C8 Black Range 60MM Depth
C8 Black
Size: Width 60mm-300mm
Length: 3M
Variation  Product Code
60mm Wide  C8B60/60
100mm Wide  C8B100/60
150mm Wide  C8B100/60
200mm Wide                  C8B100/60
300mm Wide                  C8B100/60
BASKET TRAPEZE
Trapeze (single)
Pre-Galvanised (PG)
Size: Width 100mm-600mm
Variation  Product Code
100mm                      TPZ100.BBC.D300
150mm                  TPZ150.BBC.D300
200mm                      TPZ200.BBC.D300
300mm                      TPZ300.BBC.D300
450mm                      TPZ450.BBC.D300
600mm                      TPZ600.BBC.D300
Trapeze (Double Tier)
Pre-Galvanised (PG)
Size: Width 150mm-600mm
Variation  Product Code
150mm                      TPZ150.BBC
 200mm                     TPZ200.BBC
300mm                      TPZ300.BBC
450mm                      TPZ450.BBC
600mm                      TPZ600.BBC
Basket Accessories
Basket Accessories
M6 Suspension Clamp / Central
Support – Electro Zinc (EZ)

LADDER RACK
Ladder Floor Mount Assemblies
Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG)
Sizes: 150 mm – 900 mm
Variation  Product Code
150mm                       FSM6LDMC150G
300mm                       FSM6LDMC300G
450mm                       FSM6LDMC450G
600mm                       FSM6LDMC600G
750mm                       FSM6LDMC750G
900mm                       FSM6LDMC900G
Ladder Trapeze Support Brackets
Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG)
Sizes: 150 mm – 900 mm
Drop: 300mm and 500 mm
Variation               Drop                          Product Code
150mm              300mm           TGZ150MC.D300
                              500mm           TGZ150MC.D500
300mm             300mm            TGZ300MC.D300
                             500mm             TGZ300MC.D500
450mm             300mm             TGZ450MC.D300
                             500 mm            TGZ450MC.D500
600mm            300mm             TGZ600MC.D300
                            500mm             TGZ600MC.D500
750mm            300mm             TGZ750MC.D300
                            500mm             TGZ750MC.D500
900mm            300mm             TGZ900MC.D300
                            500mm             TGZ900MC.D500
Bends for HDG Ladder
90Degree Bend Variation Product Code
150 MM LDMC150-D90FB
300 MM LDMC300-D90FB
450 MM LDMC450-D90FB
600 MM LDMC600-D90FB
750 MM LDMC750-D90FB
900 MM LDMC900-D90FB
TEE Bend Variation Product Code
150 MM LDMC150T
300 MM LDMC300T
450 MM LDMC450T
600 MM LDMC600T
750 MM LDMC750T
900 MM LDMC900T
Inside Riser Variation Product Code
150 MM LDMC150-90I
300 MM LDMC300-90I
450 MM LDMC450-90I
600 MM LDMC600-90I
750 MM LDMC750-90I
900 MM LDMC900-90I
Outside Riser Variation Product Code
150 MM LDMC150-90O
300 MM LDMC300-90O
450 MM LDMC450-90O
600 MM LDMC600-90O
750 MM LDMC750-90O
900 MM LDMC900-90O
Four Way Cross Over Variation Product Code
150 MM LDM150XO
300 MM LDM1300XO
450 MM LDM450XO
600 MM LDM600XO
750 MM LDM750XO
900 MM LDM900XO
Size Reducer Variation Product Code
150 MM -
300 MM LDMC300R150
450 MM LDMC450R150
600 MM LDMC600R150
750 MM LDMC750R150
900 MM LDMC900R150
UNIVERSAL LID FOR LADDER RACK
UNIVERSAL LID FOR LADDER RACK
Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG)
Sizes: 150 mm – 450 mm

2 INCH                     CC2.Q10
2 ½ INCH                CC25.Q10
METAL CABLE GUARD HOT DIPPED GALVANISED (HDG)
Pre-Galvanised (PG)
LENGTH: 2 M
Variation                Product
Code
16 MM                      GS9.16
25 MM                      GS9.25
Under Desk Cable Tidy
Under Desk Basket Tray
ELECTRO ZINC PLATED CHROME
FINISH
LENGTH: 400MM – 3000MM
Variation                Product Code
400MM                        DSB400C
500MM                        DSB500C
600MM                        DSB600C
800MM                        DSB800C
1000MM                     DSB1000C
1200MM                     DSB1200C
1400MM                     DSB1400C
1500MM                     DSB1500C
1600MM                     DSB1600C
1700MM                     DSB1700C
1800MM                     DSB1800C
1900MM                      DSB1900C
2000MM                      DSB2000C
2100MM                     DSB2100C
2200MM                     DSB2200C
2300MM                     DSB2300C
2400MM                     DSB2400C
2500MM                     DSB2500C
2600MM                     DSB2600C
2700MM                     DSB2700C
2800MM                     DSB2800C
2900MM                     DSB2900C
3000MM                     DSB3000C
Under Desk Basket Tray WITH LID AND CLIPS
ELECTRO ZINC PLATED CHROME
FINISH
LENGTH: 1000 MM
Variation                Product Code
1000MM               DSB1000C/LD.C4
2X HEAVY DUTY C BRADCKETS
WITH 2 HOLD DOWN PLATES
1XUNDER DESK LID AND 4 X COVER
CLIP
8 X M6 PAN HEAD SCREWS
1000mm Under Desk Basket Tray Lid
Pre Galvanized Steel
LENGTH: 1000 MM
Variation                Product Code
1000MM               DSB1000LD
Basket Clip for Lid – HDG
Pre Galvanized Steel
Product Code:   CTB60G-CLP
DATA FOOT FLOOR ASSEMBLY
STRUT MOUNT ASSEMBLY
STRUT MOUNT ASSEMBLY
HIGH DESNITY NYLON PLASTIC
LENGTH: 250 MM - 900 MM
Variation                Product Code
250 MM              FSM250CSL
300 MM             FSM300CSL
450 MM             FSM450CSL
600 MM             FSM600CSL
750 MM             FSM6CS750
900 MM             FSM6CS750
HEAVY DUTY STRUT CHANNEL
HIGH DESNITY NYLON PLASTIC
LENGTH: 250 MM - 600 MM
Variation                Product Code
250 MM             FSM250XL
300 MM             FSM300XL
BASKET FLOOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY
HIGH DESNITY NYLON PLASTIC
LENGTH:
INDIVIDUAL -250 MM - 600 MM
Variation                Product Code
INDIVIDUAL         FSM6CHP6
250 MM                  FSM6CTB250
300 MM                  FSM6CTB300
450 MM                  FSM6CTB450
650 MM                  FSM6CTB650
LADDER FLOOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY (HDG)
HDG
LENGTH:
INDIVIDUAL -250 MM - 600 MM
Variation                Product Code
150 MM                  FSM6LDMC150G
300 MM                  FSM6LDMC300G
450 MM                  FSM6LDMC450G
600 MM                  FSM6LDMC600G
750 MM                  FSM6LDMC750G
900 MM                  FSM6LDMC900G
PIPE FOOT CHANNEL ASSEMBLY
HDG
LENGTH: 250 MM - 600 MM
Variation                Product Code
250 MM             FSM6CS250G
300 MM             FSM6CS300G
450 MM             FSM6CS450G
600 MM             FSM6CS600G
STRUT PRO FRAMEWORK
STRUT PRO BASE FRAMEWORKS (PG)
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code
800 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.800.600
800 MM SPF/PG.800.800
1000 MM SPF/PG.800.1000
1200 MM SPF/PG.800.1200
1500 MM SPF/PG.800.1500
1000 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.1000.600
800 MM SPF/PG.1000.800
1000 MM SPF/PG.1000.1000
1200 MM SPF/PG.1000.1200
1500 MM SPF/PG.1000.1500
1200 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.1200.600
800 MM SPF/PG.1200.800
1000 MM SPF/PG.1200.1000
1200 MM SPF/PG.1200.1200
1500 MM SPF/PG.1200.1500
STRUT PRO BASE FRAMEWORKS (HDG)
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code
800 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.800.600
800 MM SPF/HDG.800.800
1000 MM SPF/HDG.800.1000
1200 MM SPF/HDG.800.1200
1500 MM SPF/HDG.800.1500
1000 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.1000.600
800 MM SPF/HDG.1000.800
1000 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1000
1200 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1200
1500 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1500
1200 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.1200.600
800 MM SPF/HDG.1200.800
1000 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1000
1200 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1200
1500 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1500
STRUT PRO BASE+ EXTENDER
FRAMEWORK (PG)
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code
800 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.800.600+EXT

1000 MM SPF/HDG.800.1000+EXT
1200 MM SPF/HDG.800.1200+EXT
1500 MM SPF/HDG.800.1500+EXT
1000 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.1000.600+EXT
800 MM SPF/HDG.1000.800+EXT
1000 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1000+EXT
1200 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1200+EXT
1500 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1500+EXT
1200 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.1200.600+EXT
800 MM SPF/HDG.1200.800+EXT
1000 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1000+EXT
1200 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1200+EXT
1500 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1500+EXT
STRUT PRO EXTENDER (PG)
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code
800 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.600
800 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.800
1000 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.1000
1200 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.1200
1500 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.1500
1000 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.600
800 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.800
1000 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.1000
1200 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.1200
1500 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.1500
1200 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.600
800 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.800
1000 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.1000
1200 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.1200
1500 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.1500
STRUT PRO EXTENDER (HDG)
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code
800 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.600
800 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.800
1000 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.1000
1200 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.1200
1500 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.1500
1000 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.600
800 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.800
1000 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.1000
1200 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.1200
1500 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.1500
1200 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.600
800 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.800
1000 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.1000
1200 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.1200
1500 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.1500
Britclips® Rapid Sliding Wall Bracket
RAPID SLIDING WALL BRACKET
TYPE Product Code
SINGLE  RSWB-MIN.Q1